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
Bar, Wine Cooler

None

Asphalt

Pets Allowed, Rentals Allowed, Smoking Restrictions

Asphalt
Concrete Slab

06/12/2025 08:53 PM

Whistler

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

4650 W 6TH AVENUE

V6R 1V7

R3002405 $3,790,000

112.7
3,719.10

33.00
5
5
3
2

2016
9
RES
$13,968.50

2 2

005-052-211  LOT 10, BLOCK 144, PLAN VAP3013, DISTRICT LOT 540, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, OF LOT 1

005-052-211

7'4
10'
13'8
12'8
13'
9'3
9'3
11'9
10'4
11'2

7'7
10'

12'3
9'9

12'5
11'1

10'11
14'1

7'7
9'4
6'6 8'9

832
843

0
873

2,548
0

2,548

2
5
4
4
2

1

Priced below BC assessment. Custom-Built Home in Point Grey!! Experience West Coast luxury in the 5-bed, 4.5-bath home built in 2016. The
open-concept design is flooded with natural light and features a gourmet Miele kitchen. The upper floor has three ensuite bedrooms. The basement
includes a large rec room, two additional bedrooms and a spacious laundry room. Enjoy the south-facing yard, two car garage and bonus storage shed.
Located near top schools Queen Mary and Lord Byng and close to beaches and amenities. AC and radian in-floor heating included. Open house 1-3 pm
on Sun June 8. Must fly. Try your offer

11
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

Sutton Group Seafair Realty RE/MAX Westcoast

$3,868,000

10.06

0

0.09

Point Grey

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Foyer
Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation Room
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt Laundry

Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Community, Electricity, Water

South

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Concrete Frame
Mixed

Natural Gas
Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Lane
Garage; Double

None

Full

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

06/12/2025 08:53 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
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
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

2062 SW MARINE DRIVE

V6P 6B5

R2985207 $3,950,000

70
4,458.00

54.10
3
5
5
0

2024
1
R1-1
$9,938.22

1

2 2

STRATA LOT 4 DISTRICT LOTS 317 AND 316 BLOCK 12 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT STRATA PLAN EPS3735 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN
PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

030-439-426

12'1
8'2
15'4
10'3
6'2
4'4
5'2
13'4
6'1
8'10

12'6
15'4
20'3
15'4

9'5
9'5

9'10
17'10

14'1
13'3
11'2
13'6
21'8

7'11

9'1
9'7
10'7

4'8
1,485
1,309

0
664

3,458
0

3,458

4
4
3
5
3

2

One of the final 2 homes remaining at "Residences at Wilmar". This Tudor inspired home offers 3,458 of luxury living across 3-levels. Crafted by Stuart
Howard Architects and interiors by Cecconi Simone. Large principal rooms on main, w/ back & side decks featuring embedded fireplace feature, and
built in barbecue. Up find 3 beds incl. large principal retreat w/ spa inspired ensuite. Down features flex space designed for media or recreation.
High-end finishings throughout incl. Wolf/Subzero appliances, HW floors, classic millwork, smart home tech,& AC. The jewel of the home is the
convenience of a built-in ELEVATOR which functions on all 3 levels. Nestled in an exclusive gated setting, this stunning home offers proximity to UBC,
YVR, & golf courses & more!

14
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

WESTSIDE Tom Gradecak Realty

$3,950,000

Near Near

16.49

0

$647.14

0.10

Southlands

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Kitchen
Wok Kitchen
Pantry
Laundry
Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Walk-In Closet

Above
Above
Bsmt

Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation Room

Utility

Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Brick, Stucco, Wood

Forced Air, Natural Gas, Radiant
Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Hardwood, Laminate, Mixed, Tile

Elevator, In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
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

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1778 WESBROOK CRESCENT

V6T 1W1

R3014481 $5,750,000

200
16,000.00

80.00
4
7
7
0

9999
999
UEL
$34,783.15

0 0

6 2

LOT 11, BLOCK 85, PLAN VAP5449, DISTRICT LOT 140, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

011-158-841

16'3
11'
18'3
18'3
8'
11'8
11'8
11'10
11'10
14'7

141'6
14'3
14'8
16'8
11'5
13'2
13'2

12'
12'

17'6
18'11
21'10

21'7

11'1

17'6
34'10
9'2

10'2
2,067
2,133

0
3,392
7,592

0
7,592 3

3
3
3
3
5
5

2

DREAM HOME AWAITS YOU! Rare opportunity to take over a partially-finished concrete home and adding your final unique touch to make it YOUR
OWN in the most sought-after location in UBC! This AMAZING house boasts incredible features including a Gym Area, Media Room, Wine Cellar,
Recreation Room, Wet Bar, Wok Kitchen, Chef's Kitchen and Stunning Garden Area! Spacious Detached Garage for 2 cars and plenty of outdoor
parking. University Hill Elementary and Secondary Schools. Don't miss out on this GEM in this EXCLUSIVE Neighbourhood!

14
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

Sutton Group - 1st West Realty

SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS, NO CHATTELS INCLUDED

$5,750,000

Close Close

24.38

0

0.37

University VW

No

No

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Wok Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Wine Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt

Media Room
Recreation Room
Gym

Games Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

No

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

2 Storey w/Bsmt., 3 Storey
City/Municipal

Concrete Frame
Mixed, Stone

Radiant
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
DetachedGrge/Carport

Other

Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Air Conditioning, Security - Roughed In, Vacuum - Roughed In, Wet Bar, Wine Cooler

Fully Finished, Partly Finished,
Separate Entry

Tile - Concrete

Concrete Block

06/12/2025 08:53 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1041 W 53RD AVENUE

V6P 1K6

R2988726 $5,790,000

160
9,920.00

52.00
6
8
7
1

2022
3
R1
$29,155.70

2

3 3

LOT 13, BLOCK S, PLAN VAP6339, DISTRICT LOT 526, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, OF BLKS 12 & 17A

010-905-804

14'1
14'0
20'3
13'5
16'9
7'0
15'0
13'3
11'6
11'2

12'0
12'0
18'2

7'4
14'11

10'5
11'8
12'0
10'3
10'3
10'3
10'3
27'0

15'1
10'6

6'9

11'2
11'6
15'0

14'8
14'10
7'0

1,854
1,546

0
2,153
5,553

0
5,553

4
4
3
3
3
3
5
2

2

Court-Ordered Sale! Asking more than $300,000 Below Assessment – Unbeatable Value in South Granville! This is your chance to own a stunning
custom-built luxury home in the prestigious South Granville neighborhood—at an incredible value. Thoughtfully designed with high-end finishes
throughout, this elegant residence offers 6 spacious bedrooms and 8 luxurious bathrooms across a sophisticated and functional layout. The gourmet
kitchen is a chef’s dream with premium appliances, sleek countertops, and generous cabinetry. Enjoy seamless indoor-outdoor living with a beautifully
landscaped private backyard—perfect for entertaining or relaxing. Includes a 3-car garage and smart home features for ultimate modern convenience.
Located minutes from top-rated schools, parks, shopping, and transit.

16
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

YVR International Realty

$5,790,000

15.85

0

0.23

South Granville

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Wok Kitchen
Family Room
Den
Primary Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation Room

Media Room
Gym
Wine Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Radiant
Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Lane
Garage; Triple

Hardwood, Mixed, Softwood, Tile

Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Security System, Vacuum - Built In

Fully Finished

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter

06/12/2025 08:53 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

850 FARMLEIGH ROAD

V7S 1Z9

R2960044 $5,999,999

29,535.00

99.50
6
11
7
4

1997
28
RS3
$54,557.80

2

6 3

LOT 40, BLOCK 29, PLAN VAP7843, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, AMD, EXPL PL 8394, CAPILANO ESTATES PL 7843

010-399-372

22'0
14'0
16'0
21'0
12'0
9'0
12'0
11'0
11'0
11'0

24'0
17'0
18'0
23'0
16'0
10'0
28'0
17'0
12'0
12'0
12'0
10'0
25'0

15'0
11'0
12'0
42'0

10'0
10'0
16'0

12'0
10'0
10'0
29'0

3,339
3,090

4,004
0

10,433
0

10,433
2
4
4
4
4
6
2
3

1

Court Order sale! BEST VALUE in West Van! Spectacular ocean, Stanley Park views and downtown skyline. BC Assessment value $9.4 million.  Beautiful
home situated in most prestigious British Properties. It offers  10,433 sqft home on a 29, 535sqft. 6 bedrooms, 11 bathrooms. Interior features:
custom home office, home theater, gourmet kitchen with Corian countertops, sub zero fridge, beachwood paneling, marble and granite flooring. Four
season indoor pool and spa with change rooms, 3-car garage, geothermal forced air heating system, heat recovery system, air conditioning, water
purifiers, surround sound system, gated camera surveillance and heated driveway. BEST VALUE in West Van. Open by appointment May 30 (Friday) 2-3
pm.  Call to make appointment first please. Offer before June 03, 5:00 pm

17
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

city

Luxmore Realty

$6,888,000

Close Close

30.33

0

4
2
2

0.68

British Properties

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Family Room
Den
Laundry
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Above
Below

Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Hobby Room
Recreation Room

Media Room
Den
Bedroom
Other

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal

Below
Below
Below

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stucco

Geothermal, Radiant
Natural Gas

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Garage; Triple

None

Mixed

Gated Complex, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby

Full

Other

Concrete Perimeter

06/12/2025 08:53 PM

West Vancouver

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

5808 CROWN STREET

V6N 2B7

R2989610 $6,700,000

134.5
12,964.00

96.37
5
7
6
1

2013
12
R1-1
$25,698.50

4 4

LOT 11, BLOCK 2, PLAN VAP2442, DISTRICT LOT 320, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, OF LOT D

002-762-617

13'5
10'4
14'2

12'
14'10
16'3
5'11
5'2
8'11

10'6
18'
18'

11'1
21'10

15'8
16'4

6'1
6'10
15'4
10'7
19'9

16'3
10'4
11'4
12'7

9'9
10'10

6'9

15'7
8'11
11'4

10'10
12'1
5'10
14'9
14'6
10'6
13'4

8'9
16'2
19'1

9'7

16'5
14'9
29'5
6'1

1,989
1,546

0
2,477
6,012

0
6,012 4

4
5
4
3
3
2

2

Million Dollars "LUXURUOUS LIVING "6000 sf designer Custom Built Home on a 13000 sf trapezium-shaped corner lot, Located at the most desire area
in Southlands, Surrounded by natural greenland and golf courses. It has a sloping front yard, fenced by concrete walls, hedges, and a gate, and a
landscaped rear yard with a pond, lawns, and trees. 4 indoor parkings, The main floor comprises a foyer, living room, dining room, kitchen with
premium appliances, breakfast nook, wok kitchen, family room, pantry, den, powder room, and mudroom. 10-foot 2477 sf basement contain -
recreation room, wet bar, wine cellar, home theatre, games room, exercise room.Top Notch School within minutes - St George, Cofton House, Point
Gray Secondary. Prefect dream Home for your family !

23
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

2024

Royal Regal Realty Ltd. Royal Regal Realty Ltd.

$6,700,000

29.37

0

0.30

Southlands

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Foyer
Dining Room
Living Room

Office
Family Room
Kitchen
Wok Kitchen
Pantry
Mud Room

Above
Above
Above

Above
Above
Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Bedroom

Bedroom
Bedroom
Office
Bedroom
Study
Laundry
Storage

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Storage
Media Room
Recreation Room
Wine Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood, Other
Other, Stone, Wood

Radiant
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Other

Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Vacuum - Built In

Full

Metal

Concrete Block
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Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
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